2025 - 2026 Darts League Team Roster

Last First Phone E-Mail Team # M/N
Stratton Fran (C) 267-809-6034 fmstratton@comcast.net 1 M
Feurig Marie 267-975-5148 mariedf127@yahoo.com 1 M
Fritz Pat 267-357-5861 fripat01@aol.com 1 M
Gerhart Betty Ann 215-964-7125 bettyanngerhart@gmail.com 1 M
Bertoline Anna Marie 215-407-4777 amb315@gmail.com 1 M
Troxell Shirley 215-357-4897 shirley.troxell@gmail.com 1 M
Clark Joanne (C) 215-962-8693 joaerol@verizon.net 2 M
Cronin Loretta 215-609-7345 ladylorett@aol.com 2 M
McDaniel Cathy 215-860-6166 bobcat121@verizon.net 2 M
Gerhart Joann 215-801-1871 j.gerhart@att.net 2 M
Basch Bruce 267-251-9799 airbash@aol.com 2 N
Hymes Alan 215-285-1160 commishah@comcast.net 2 N
Emilius Bonnie (C) 215-355-6977 jaemiliusi@aol.com 3 M
DiSandro Diane 267-577-1872 cdsro@aol.com 3 M
Amodei Lucia 215-802-7359 amodei.luciabl@gmail.com 3 M
Hertkorn Christine 215-601-4378 christine.hertkorn@verizon.net 3 M
Murphy Kathleen 215-450-4423 murphyka2677@gmail.com 3 M
Scholl Jon 484-280-7750 jesjacsam@gmail.com 3 M
Stewart Pat (C) 215-620-9992 barbieblbl@aol.com 4 M
Stewart Bill 215-530-7133 Skarrbelly@aol.com 4 M
McGinty Betty 267-408-6163 pmcgl708@verizon.net 4 N
Pionzio Conchetta 267-909-2595 cpcleo@aol.com 4 N
Gallagher Joe 215-495-9974 Ibgoofy@att.net 4 N
Tomao Pete (C) 917-941-8833 PST1231@aol.com 5 M
Fetzer Cibilho 917-543-9710 cibif@aol.com 5 M
McHale Jack 267-980-8788 lhm146@gmail.com 5 M
DiSandro Cleo 215-407-1475 cleodisandro@gmail.com 5 M
Pate Mike 215-962-4639 MLP0274@yahoo.com 5 M




